Taivalkosken kunnan koulujenvidliset hiihtokilpailut 22.3.2016

Lopputulokset

1 T7 0,5 km

1. 2
2 3
3. 4
4 5

Ellen Turpeinen
Huttu

Noora Vasalampi
Eskari

Vaula Soronen
Eskari

Tytti Tyni
Eskari

2 P7 0,5km

1. 7
2. 8
3. 9

Joona Soronen
Huttu

Elja Turpeinen
Huttu

Jussi Keranen
Eskari

3 T8 0,5km

1. 17
2 12
3 16
4 13
5 20
6 15
7 19
8 14

Krista Kujala
KK

Frida Ohtamaa
KK

Emmi Jaakkola
KK

Ella Kuha
KK

Aada-Maria Kasma
KK

Senni Ronkainen
KK

Janna Haataja
KK

Tiia Juntunen
KK

DS

(@)



4

10.

11.

12.

13.

5

P8 0,5km

31

28

34

35

22

26

33

32

23

25

30

29

24

T9 lkm

41

44

45

49

43

Miika Kivela
KK

Tuomas Vasalampi
KK

Alvari Turpeinen
Huttu

Sami Turpeinen
Huttu

Niila Tyni
KK

Paulus Soronen
Huttu

Timo Latvajarvi
KK

Teemu Raisanen
KK

Konsta Tyni
KK

Aleksi Isopoussu
KK

Niko Hietala
KK

Onni Kurtti
KK

Atte Alatalo
KK

Seela Kujala
KK

Aino Huttu
KK

Martta Kesti
KK

Aada Turpeinen
Huttu

Paju Turpeinen

~J



10.

11.

6

42

39

40

46

37

48

P9 1km

T10

51

53

52

56

55

58

54

57

lkm

67

61

64

Huttu

Iina Marsynaho
KK

Ella Kaarre
KK

Olivia Tyni
KK

Salla Soronen
Huttu

Sara Kukkonen
KK

Inka Turpeinen
Huttu

Tuomas Turpeinen
Huttu

Otto Tyni
KK

Jonne Tyni
KK

Joose Turpeinen
Huttu

Rico Puolakanaho
KK

Aleksis Soronen
KK

Eetu Kallunki
KK

Joona Polojarvi
KK

Niina Rokolampi
KK

Venla Vasalampi
KK

Laura Luokkanen
KK

~

~J



P10

T1l1

69

63

68

65

66

60

lkm

77

73

72

75

74

76

2km

84

85

82

80

83

79

Olivia Koivukangas
KK

Niina Ammanp&i
KK

Adele Turpeinen
Huttu

Amanda Soronen
Huttu

Tanja Mikkola
KK

Heli Tyni
KK

Oskari Kivela
KK

Aapeli Turpeinen
Huttu

Petrus Soronen
Huttu

Klaus Ohtamaa
KK

Veeti Jokela
KK

Anton Lohilahti
KK

Eleonoora Turpeinen
Huttu

Selja Soronen
KK

Taija Kivela
KK

Iida Huttu
KK

Irina Turpeinen
Huttu

Vilma Taskila

(&)

~J

13.



10 P11 2km

1 97
2 87
3 89
4 90
5 94
6 91
7 92
8 88
9 96
10. 95
11. 93
11 T12 2km
1. 101
2. 103
3 99
4. 104
5. 102

Huttu

Viola Jaakkola
KK

Topias Soronen
Huttu

Lari Turpeinen
Huttu

Leevi Ronkainen
KK

Eeli Turpeinen
Huttu

Leevi Kesti
KK

Aaro Karppinen
Huttu

Allan Turpeinen
Huttu

Leevi Tyni
KK

Arttu Oinas
KK

Henri Vattula
KK

Juuso Siira
KK

Leena Rokolampi
KK

Heta Tyni
KK

Jenna Malinen
KK

Emma Manninen
Huttu

Henna Herukka
Huttu

10.

19.
10.



12 P12 2km

1. 107
2. 106
3. 108
4. 109
13 T13 2km
1. 113
2. 115
3. 112
4. 111
5. 114
14 P13 3km
1. 121
2. 119
3. 120
4. 118
5. 117
15 T14 3km
1. 124
2. 123

Matias Vasalampi
KK

Veeti Kesti
KK

Tatu Jaakkola
KK

Janne Raisanen
KK

Reeta Kesti
KK

Ella Vasalampi
KK

Linnea Turpeinen
Huttu

Anna Ohtamaa
KK

Pinja Turpeinen
Huttu

Pekka Seiteri
Huttu

Johannes Soronen
Huttu

Niilo Huttu
KK

Antti Kaarre
KK

Ossi Tyni
KK

Jonna Buller
Ylakoulu

Marianna Soronen
Ylakoulu

Nej

10.



16

17

18

P14 3km

129

127

126

T1l6 3km

133

132

131

134

P16 3km

139

137

136

138

Juho Luokkanen
Ylakoulu

Juho Soronen
Ylakoulu

Aaron Jaakkola
Ylakoulu

Juulia Vasalampi
Ylakoulu

Eerika Vasalampi
Ylakoulu

Linnea Ohtamaa
Ylakoulu

Ella Tyni
Ylakoulu

Matti Seiteri
Ylakoulu

Tuomas Ylitalo
Ylakoulu

Santeri Uusitalo
Ylakoulu

Eetu Hietala
Ylakoulu

12.

12.

12.

11.

10.



